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Draper Expert Evolution Mechanic’s Steel 
Creeper, 1120 x 500 x 200mm
STOCK No.  99834      BRAND  Draper Expert Evolution
BARCODE  5059482001512
WARRANTY  Lifetime

FEATURES

•	 �Extra wide frame made from heavy-duty steel
•	 �Back and headrest made with high-density foam for superior comfort
•	 �Six large 360° rotating polyurethane castors deliver quiet and smooth 

motion 
•	 �Maximum weight capacity 180kg

DESCRIPTION

This limited edition steel creeper is ideal for professionals or enthusiasts. Prolonged service life is guaranteed too, thanks to the heavy duty 500mm wide 
steel frame which includes a padded headrest and high-density foam to deliver superior comfort. Also has an easy-to-clean oil-resistant PVC cover. Six 
polyurethane castors ensure quiet and smooth motion and rotate 360°. Its chrome-plated finish and Black and Evolution graphics help elevate this latest 
addition to the Draper catalogue head and shoulders above the crowd. A Lifetime Warranty comes as standard with the Evolution Luxury Steel Creeper 
(excludes the wheels).

CONTENTS

1 x Draper Expert Evolution Mechanic’s Steel Creeper, 1120 x 500 x 200mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Frame length
Frame width
Frame height
Foam thickness
Wheel quantity
Weight

180kg
1,120mm
500mm
200mm
35mm
6pcs
11.0kg


