

## Draper Expert Evolution Mechanic's Steel Creeper, 1120 x 500 x 200mm

STOCK No. 99834 BRAND Draper Expert Evolution

BARCODE 5059482001512

WARRANTY Lifetime



### FEATURES

- Extra wide frame made from heavy-duty steel
- Back and headrest made with high-density foam for superior comfort
- Six large 360° rotating polyurethane castors deliver quiet and smooth motion
- Maximum weight capacity 180kg

### DESCRIPTION

This limited edition steel creeper is ideal for professionals or enthusiasts. Prolonged service life is guaranteed too, thanks to the heavy duty 500mm wide steel frame which includes a padded headrest and high-density foam to deliver superior comfort. Also has an easy-to-clean oil-resistant PVC cover. Six polyurethane castors ensure quiet and smooth motion and rotate 360°. Its chrome-plated finish and Black and Evolution graphics help elevate this latest addition to the Draper catalogue head and shoulders above the crowd. A Lifetime Warranty comes as standard with the Evolution Luxury Steel Creeper (excludes the wheels).

### CONTENTS

1 x Draper Expert Evolution Mechanic's Steel Creeper, 1120 x 500 x 200mm

### SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	180kg
Frame length	1,120mm
Frame width	500mm
Frame height	200mm
Foam thickness	35mm
Wheel quantity	6pcs
Weight	11.0kg

Link to product - [drapertools.com](http://drapertools.com)